
Please print or type clearly. Please complete one form per person. Photocopy form for 

additional registrants or register online at www.wvpest.org. 

Name Title 

Company Name  

Address 

City State Zip 

Phone  

E-mail (Required) 

NPMA makes its registration list available to our exhibitors and sponsors. If you do not wish your information to be distributed check here.

REGISTRATION FEES 

Member Registration Early Bird 

(By 8/22/22)
Regular 

8/23- 9/14/22
On-site 

(After 9/15/22)
Total 

1st Attendee 

Each Additional Attendee 

$130 

$100 

$165 

$135 

$195 

N/A 

$  

$  

Non-Member Registration 

1st Attendee 

  Each Additional Attendee 

$230 

$200 

$265 

$235 

$290 

N/A 

$  

$  

Optional Events 

Clay Shoot on Wednesday, September 14th Registration includes 100 Targets 
and a cart (Individual provides gun & 
ammo) 

Registration includes guns ammo, 100 

Targets and a cart 

$55/adult 

$105/adult 

$  

$  

$  

Total Amount Due $  

CANCELLATION POLICY 
Refunds will be made on the following schedule. All refund requests must be made in writing. 

• More than 31 days before the first day of the event: 100% refund

• Within 25-31 days before the first day of the event: 75% refund

• Within 18-24 days before the first day of the event: 50% Refund

• Within 11-17 days before the first day of the event: 25% Refund

• Within 10 or less days out: No refund 

PAYMENT INFO 

3 WAYS TO REGISTER 

Mail to: WVPMA

10460 North Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

Online: 

www.wvpest.org 

Call: 

(800) 678-6722

http://www.wvpest.org/
http://www.wvpest.org/
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