Please print or type clearly. Please complete one form per person. Photocopy form for additional registrants or register online at www.wvpest.org.

Name	Title		
Company Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			
E-mail (Required)			
NPMA makes its registration list available to			

REGISTRATION FEES

Member Registration	Early Bird (By 8/22/22)	Regular 8/23- 9/14/22	On-site (After 9/15/22)	Total
1st Attendee Each Additional Attendee	\$130 \$100	\$165 \$135	\$195 N/A	\$ \$
Non-Member Registration				
1st Attendee Each Additional Attendee	\$230 \$200	\$265 \$235	\$290 N/A	\$ \$
Optional Events				
Clay Shoot on Wednesday, September 14th	Registration includes 100 Targets and a cart (Individual provides gun & ammo) Registration includes guns ammo, 100 Targets and a cart		\$55/adult \$105/adult	\$ \$
				\$
Total Amount Due	\$			

CANCELLATION POLICY

Refunds will be made on the following schedule. All refund requests must be made in writing.

- More than 31 days before the first day of the event: 100% refund
- Within 25-31 days before the first day of the event: 75% refund
- Within 18-24 days before the first day of the event: 50% Refund
- Within 11-17 days before the first day of the event: 25% Refund
- · Within 10 or less days out: No refund

PAYMENT INFO 3 WAYS TO REGISTER





